40TAC90C
NSKHPS™ Ball Screw Support Bearings NSKTAC C Series
Parts Number
40TAC90CSUHPN7C
Boundary Dimensions
d 40 mm Bore diameter
D 90 mm Outside diameter
B 20 mm Width
r (min.) 1 mm Chamfer dimension
r1 (min.) 0.6 mm Chamfer dimension
Speeds
Grease 3500 min-1 Grease lubrication
Oil (Oil-bath) 4600 min-1 Oil-bath lubrication
Dimensions
α 60 degree α:Contact angle
Performance
1 row 62 kN Basic dynamic load rating Ca by number of rows
sustaining Fa
2 rows 101 kN Basic dynamic load rating Ca by number of rows
sustaining Fa
3 rows 134 kN Basic dynamic load rating Ca by number of rows
sustaining Fa
1 row 89.5 kN Limiting static axial load by number of rows
sustaining Fa
2 rows 179 kN Limiting static axial load by number of rows
sustaining Fa
3 rows 269 kN Limiting static axial load by number of rows
sustaining Fa
Additional information
H 3450 N Preload (DB and DF arrangement)
H 1150 N/μm Axial Rigidity (DB and DF arrangement)
H 0.29 N・m Starting Torque (DB and DF arrangement)
qty 8.8 cc/Bearing Recommended grease quantities
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Datasheet creation date: 2025/01/02 9:44 (UTC)
Copyright NSK Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Terms and Conditions Page 1 of 2
Mass
Mass approx. 0.674 kg Mass approx.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Datasheet creation date: 2025/01/02 9:44 (UTC)
Copyright NSK Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Terms and Conditions Page 2 of 2